
ePublishing System, Government of India

Tender Details

Date : 27-Jul-2022 03:54 PM

 Print

Basic Details

Organisation Chain Department of Heavy Industry||International Centre for Automotive Technology (ICAT)

Tender Reference
Number

ICAT/LT/PSL/CS/2022-23/65

Tender ID 2022_DHI_671276_1

Tender Type Limited. Form of contract Rate Contract

Tender Category Services No. of Covers 1

Payment Mode Not Applicable Is Multi Currency Allowed For
BOQ

No

Is Multi Currency
Allowed For Fee

No

Cover Details, No. Of Covers - 1

Cover No Cover Document Type Description

1 Fee/PreQual/Technical/Finance .pdf

Calibration of Uni-axial
Accelerometer for PSL Lab
under Annual Rate
Contract

.xls

Calibration of Uni-axial
Accelerometers for PSL
Lab under Annual Rate
Contract

Tender Fee Details, [Total Fee in ₹ * - 0.00]

Tender Fee in ₹ 0.00

Fee Payable To NA Fee Payable At NA

Tender Fee
Exemption Allowed

NA

EMD Fee Details

EMD Amount in ₹ 0.00 EMD Exemption
Allowed

NA

EMD Fee Type NA EMD Percentage NA

EMD Payable To NA EMD Payable At NA

Work /Item(s)

Title Calibration of Uni-axial Accelerometers for PSL Lab under Annual Rate Contract

Work Description Calibration of Uni-axial Accelerometers for PSL Lab under Annual Rate Contract

Pre Qualification Details Please refer Tender documents. 

Tender Value in ₹ 12,16,344 Product Category Miscellaneous
Services

Sub category NA 

Contract Type Rate Contract Bid Validity(Days) 180 Period Of Work(Days) 365 

Location ICAT Manesr
Haryana

Pincode 122050 Pre Bid Meeting Place NA 

Pre Bid Meeting
Address

NA Pre Bid Meeting Date NA Bid Opening Place ICAT
Manesar

Critical Dates

Publish Date 27-Jul-2022 05:00 PM Bid Opening Date 09-Aug-2022 03:00 PM

Document Download / Sale Start
Date

27-Jul-2022 05:00 PM Document Download / Sale End
Date

08-Aug-2022 05:00 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA 

Bid Submission Start Date 27-Jul-2022 05:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 08-Aug-2022 05:00 PM

Tender Documents



NIT
Document S.No Document Name Description

Document Size
(in KB)

1 Tendernotice_1.pdf Calibration of Uni-axial Accelerometers for PSL Lab
under Annual Rate Contract

449.92

Work Item
Documents

S.No Document Type Document Name Description Document Size
(in KB)

1 Tender Documents NIT-Calibration of Accelerometer-.pdf
Calibration of Uni-axial
Accelerometer for PSL Lab
under Annual Rate Contract

449.92

Tender Inviting Authority

Name Sonu Chopra

Address ICAT, Plot No 26, Sec-3, IMT Manesar. Haryana.

Tender Creator Details

Created By prem purang

Designation Assistant Manager

Created Date 27-Jul-2022 03:49 PM

ePublishing System, Government of India https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app?component=view&page=EpublishP...

2 of 2 27-07-2022, 15:56


